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7/1/25, 11:17 AM

*

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

nsvlng

603-6-03021-5

Wusulszana uenduvaiiaain

TAK BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-06-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: -

13-06-
2025

18-06-
2025

18-06-
2025

18-06-
2025

18-06-
2025

24-06-
2025

24-06-
2025

25-06-
2025

25-06-
2025

25-06-
2025

25-06-
2025

25-06-
2025

about:blank

Specific Period: Today

90155

90180

93999

93999

931002

931002

90155

90180

937071

937071

937071

93999

937070

937070

931000

93999

931002

931001

93999

BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

BCD02

BCDO02

BCD02

CB Debit

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name JIwvendudrsWadrearn(i@usuilszann)

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 30-06-2025 Time: -

Round1:CK#10723063TRCBR#1185CID 10723063 -1,276.24 27,913.18
SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1 10723064 -3,962.62 23,950.56
TAK TECHNICAL -23,450.56 500.00
TAK TECHNICAL -500.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 634.94 634.94
GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 4,597.56
Roundi K 1072375 TRGBRe11gscp. 10723075 e Nl
SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1 10723074 -3,962.62 0.00
GFMIS/nsutley#inany/108682 12,700.00 12,700.00
GFMIS/nsuteyiinany/108682 2,350.00 15,050.00
GFMIS/nsutley#ina1y/108682 6,857.00 21,907.00
TAK TECHNICAL -2,350.00 19,557.00
GFMIS/nsueyfinat9/108682 236,340.00 255,897.00
GFMIS/nsuileydinany/108682 7,500.00 263,397.00
VEC.GO/200059 808.00 264,205.00
TAK TECHNICAL 5 -225,355.00 38,850.00
VEC.GO/200059 428,407.90 467,257.90
VEC.GO/200059 24,869.10 492,127.00
TAK TECHNICAL -348,502.00 143,625.00

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

12



7/1/25, 11:17 AM

20

21

24

26

27

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

26-06-
2025

2025

26-06-
2025

26-06-
2025

26-06-
2025

26-06-
2025

26-06-
2025

27-06-

2025

2025

2025

30-06-

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

about:blank

500135

90180

90180

90180

570104

510276

937070

510276

510276

510276

937071

937071

937071

93999

90180

90180

90180

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

6037400006

6030776223

SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/nsuifey@ina19/108682

GFMIS/nsuileyitnane/108682
GFMIS/nsuileyfina1y/108682
GFMIS/nsuiley#inana/108682
TAK TECHNICAL

SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

Total :

about:blank

10723079

10723084

10723081

10723076

10723077

10723077

10723083

10723085

10723080

10723086

10723089

10723087

10723077

10723082

10723090

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-46,600.00

-12,700.00

-2,185.00

-2,175.00

1,300.00

-1,300.00

-54,700.00

-6,857.00

-15,000.00

48,100.00

-5,480.00

-780.00

-1,030.00

9,800.00

49,680.00

2,740.00

-101,638.00

-1,300.00

-1,300.00

-2,200.00

836,049.56

97,025.00

84,325.00

82,140.00

79,965.00

81,265.00

79,965.00

25,265.00

18,408.00

3,408.00

51,508.00

46,028.00

45,248.00

44,218.00

54,018.00

103,698.00

106,438.00

4,800.00

§,500.00

2,200.00

0.00

0700

0700

0700

108682

0603

0603

0603

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

0700

-865,238.98

2/2



7/1/25, 11:18 AM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-6-03021-5

Wuoudsyunal Suenduwmaiiaain

TAK BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-06-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

s 90155
it 90180
ik 93999
0290*’2‘55' 93999
. 931002
g 931002
s 90155
1236‘2’2' 90180
e 937071
s 937071
i 937071
1;’62;’ 93999
s 937070
s 937070
s 931000
s 93999
= 931002
it 931001
3o 93999

about:blank

BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

BCDO2

BCDO02

BCDO2

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10723063TRCBR#1185CID

SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1

TAK TECHNICAL

TAK TECHNICAL

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-06-2025 Time: -

10723063

10723064

10723075

Round1:CK#10723075TRCBR#1185CID

SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/nsutley#inane/108682
GFMIS/nsuiTeydinany/108682
GFMIS/nsutleyitna19/108682
TAK TECHNICAL
GFMIS/nsuifeyfinany/108682
GFMIS/nsuileydinany/108682
VEC.G0/200059
TAK TECHNICAL
VEC.GO/200059
VEC.GO/200059

TAK TECHNICAL

10723074

Active

Ineduasiadisain(usinlszunnt)

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1,276.24 27,913.18
-3,962.62 23,950.56
-23,450.56 500.00
-500.00 0.00
634.94 634.94
3,962.62 4,597.56
-634.94 3,962.62
-3,962.62 0.00
12,700.00 12,700.00
2,350.00 15,050.00
6,857.00 21,907.00
-2,350.00 19,557.00
236,340.00 255,897.00
7,500.00 263,397.00
808.00 264,205.00
-225,355.00 38,850.00
428,407.90 467,257.90
24,869.10 492,127.00
-348,502.00 143,625.00

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

172



7/1/25, 11:18 AM about:blank

20 2025 560990 CWTRC 6037400006 10723079 -46,600.00 97,025.00 0603
21 225025: 560990 CWTRC 6030776223 10723084 -12,700.00 84,325.00 0603
22 22025 560990 CWCH 10723081 -2,185.00 82,140.00 0603
225025 500135 CWTRC 10723076 -2,175.00 79,965.00 0603
24 22502: 55 90180 CDRET SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1 10723077 1,300.00 81,265.00 0700
25 2025 90180 CWRET SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1 10723077 -1,300.00 79,965.00 0700
26 220255 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL R1 10723083 -54,700.00 25,265.00 0700
27-06- :
27 2025 570104 CWCH 10723085 -6,857.00 18,408.00 0603
30-06-
28 2025 510276 CWTPC 10723080 -15,000.00 3,408.00 0603
30-06-
29 2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifey#ina1u/108682 48,100.00 51,508.00 108682
30-06-
30 2025 510276 CWTPC 10723086 -5,480.00 46,028.00 0603
31 32E025 510276 CWCH 10723089 -780.00 45,248.00 0603
32 2025 510276 CWCH 10723087 -1,030.00 44,218.00 0603
30-06-
33 2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifeyiinany/108682 9,800.00 54,018.00 108682
30-06-
34 2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifey#inaiv/108682 49,680.00 103,698.00 108682
35 2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiley#nany/108682 2,740.00 106,438.00 108682
30-06-
36 2025 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -101,638.00 4,800.00 0603
37 52:02: 55 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1 10723077 -1,300.00 $,500.00 0700
38 2025 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1 10723082 -1,300.00 2,200.00 0700
30-06- : %
2025 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1 10723090 -2,200.00 0.00 0700
Total :
836,049.56 -865,238.98

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank



uiWiguganiRurnsuIAs
Ingnaemaiianin
suAsngalneg $1in (uvvw) arvienn @uiiiyd 603-6-04026-1
iy
Felnyusnyszian Rurinsurasnssuaseu (Ruthgenisfine) swadad 1101030101

o Suil 30 fquneu 2568

UM

YAAINADAUTIBULAMUYTUENUTELANYIALU (GFMIS) 896,248.23
%in
wn Wedeendslisifiluiudu

L'Eu‘[auhjmwwfiaﬁmat“iswdnmsmmaau 8,666.66

Wawadl 10723446 $ulwspeumn 3,790.00

Wawawil 10723458 wa Funigan 8,000.00 20,456.66

%
ganAunaannuluLdwansuiAis (Bank Statement) 916,704.89
(uetiundant RadnsneAng) YEINTAN Wrzanad)

s ¥ o
ik A8unemsinedemaiinnin



7/1/25, 11:20 AM about:blank

Account Detail

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  W@uihgunisdnuinendumaiiaann Alias Name  AneaduaisWadreain(uiligenisdnun)
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 916,704.89 Available Balance 916,704.89

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 30-06-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: - To 30-06-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

D00 540714 CDCH 2,100.00 2,759,224.80 0785

T o
2 02%02? 570923 CDCH 9,850.00 2,769,07480 0785
05-06- CB Debit
. 90155 CBCA e s 0TI -1,180.00 2,767,894.80 0700
4 %205 570104 CWTRC 10723354 -3,368.22 2,764,526.58 0603
5 """6’2025 540714 CDCH 4,400.00 2,768,926.58 0785
6 0296‘?’5" 540714 CDCH 1,000.00 2,769,926.58 0785
09-06- CB Debit
e O 90155 CBCA T i y WoTe 1,400.00 2,768,526.58 0700
09-06- CB Debit iy
g | 90155 CBCA e SRS I VR - 11,880.00 2,756,646.58 0700
09-06- CB Debit ;
& 0% 90155 CBCA B v, e 17,820.00 2,738,826.58 0700
10 lg(;"zg 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723368  -208,600.00 2,530,226.58 0603
1 1;;? 540714 CDCH 22,120.00 2,552,346.58 0785
12 1006 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 4,750.00 25
e ,750. 557,096.58 0785
13 12‘*“"025 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 450,350.00 3,007,446.58 0785
14 1;0*’22’ 570923 CDCH ; 100.00 3,007,546.58 0785
15 12204)2:- 510276 CWTRC 6201405348 10723370 -2,688.00 3,004,858.58 0603
16 123607_2" 937071 BCD22 m&ﬁ,@‘m‘“ MOVE H UNIVERSAL 5 4,333.33 3,009,191.91 108682
17 1;0*’22’ 571654 CWTRC 10723371 -6,320.00 3,002,871.91 1185
18 lzmozs 931002 BCD14  E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 3,006,871.91 108682
19 12"05'025 570104 CDCH 50,400.00 3,057,271.91 0603

about:blank



7/1/25, 11:20 AM about:blank

e

20 |- A28 560990 CWTRC 6031771594 10723375 -41,000.00 301627191 0603
2 U0 se0000 CWTRC 9864294806 10723372 -11,997.00 3,00427491 0603
17-06-
s 560990 cweH 10723373 -10,615.00 2,993,659.91 0603
gl 22350 CDCH 150.00 2,993,809.91 0785
18-06-
2 | B 570104 cwTRC 10723374 -2,500,000.00 493,809.91 0603
18-06-
& 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 1,380,300.00 1,874109.91 0785
2% | 208 22350 CDTRC 25,000.00 1,899,100.91 0785
20-06- CB Debit
2 2% 90155 BRI iy 10723380 -1,200.00 1,897,00991 0700
20-06- CB Debit
3| o 90155 oa | e s | t0T2aT -2,984.00 1,89492591 0700
20-06- CB Debit
& O 90155 A YT -5,600.00 1,889,325.91 0700
20-06- CB Debit
c 3 i 90155 CBCA R ooy | 172378 -7,850.00 1,881,47591 0700
20-06- CB Debit
e O 90155 A o e 2B 3 1,867,65591 0700
e 540714 CDCH 1,000.00 1,868,655.91 0785
24-06-
i 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 7,850.00 1,876,505.91 0785
24-06- CB Debit
34 2025 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10723441TRCBR#785CID# 10723441 -720.00 1,875,785.91 0700
5 O s COCH 100.00 1,87588591 0603
25-06-
T 580372 CWTRC 10723445 -2,884.00 1,873,001.91 0603
o e 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723442 ~49,600.00 1,82,401.91 0603
25-06-
38 2025 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723444 -52,000.00 1,771,401.91 0603
25-06-
e 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723443 -42,400.00 1,729,001.91 0603
40 22025 22350 CDCH 20.00 1,729,021.91 0785
27-06-
. T 570104 CWTRC 10723447 -3,060.00 172596191 0603
27-06-
g 570104 CWTRC 10723448 -6,900.00 1,719,061.91 0603
30-06-
= O 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723457 -323,258.14 1,395803.77 0603
30-06-
a | Toe 510276 OWTRC 16037685 10723455  -457,098.88 938704.89 0603
30-06-
N 510276 CWTRC 6030340107 10723453 -7,600.00 931,104.89 0603
30-06-
” T e 510276 cweH 10723452 -12,600.00 918,504.89 0603
30-06-
47 2025 510276 CWCH 10723454 -300.00 918,204.89 0603
30-06- CB Debit
% T 90155 CBOA | RarKEi Ry | 1072299 -1,500.00 916,704.89 0700
Total :
1,967,823.33 -3,808,243.24

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-

about:blank



7/1/25, 11:21 AM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

about:blank
603-6-04026-1 Account Status  Active
Wulhgunsdninendumatiaann Alias Name  AnenduaisWadreain(Bulihgenisdnen)
" TAK BR. Currency THB
916,704.89 Available Balance 916,704.89
0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

30-06-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: - To 30-06-2025 Time: -

3. U
2025
, 0506
2025
;0506
2025
. 0606-
2025
s 0606
2025
s 0906
2025
, 0306
2025
g 0906
2025
o 0906
2025
10-06-
10 ‘o025
10-06-
3 20
10-06-
sk B
10-06-
8 ons
11-06-
141 oms
12-06-
5 s
13-06-
16 2025
13-06-
o s
16-06-
N R
16-06-
5 oms
about:blank

Specific Period: Today

540714

570923

90155

570104

540714

540714

90155

90155

90155

510276

540714

540714

540714

570923

510276

937071

571654

931002

570104

CDCH 2,100.00 2,759,22480 0785
CDCH 9,850.00 2,769,074.80 0785
ok e, TN -1,180.00 2,767,894.80 0700
CWTRC 10723354 -3,368.22 2,764,526.58 0603
CDCH 4,400.00 2,768926.58 0785
CDCH 1,000.00 2,769,926.58 0785
TBCA. Lo mebR 10723365 -1,400.00 2,768,526.58 0700
Round1:CK#10723365TRCBR#785CID#
CBOR e s oy | 10720367 | -11,880.00 2,756,646.58 0700
CBCA &Dnﬂ:ta( R, 107E0Es -17,820.00 2,738,82658 0700
CWTRC 16037655 10723368 -208,600.00 2,530,226.58 0603
coCH 22,120.00 2,552,346.58 0785
CDTRC 7856001399 4,750.00 2,557,006.58 0785
CDTRC 7856001399 450,350.00 3,007446.58 0785
CDCH ) 100.00 3,007,546.58 0785
CWTRC 6201405348 10723370 -2,688.00 3,004,858.58 0603
penze |~ EEIE SR EIERONE HUNIVERSA 5 4333.33 3,009,191.91 108682
CWTRC 10723371 -6,320.00 3,002,871.91 1185
BCD14  E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 3,006,871.91 108682
CDCH 50,400.00 305727191 0603

12



7/1/25, 11:21 AM about:blank

oy | 2 560990 CWTRC 6031771594 10723375 -41,000.00 3,016271.91 0603
a U9E 560090 CWTRC 9864294806 10723372 -11,997.00 3,00427491 0603
17-06-
e 560990 CWeH 10723373 -10,615.00 2,993,659.91 0603
. 22350 CDCH 150.00 2,993,809.91 0785
18-06-
2 S8 570104 CWTPC 10723374 -2,500,000.00 493,800.91 0603
18-06-
B 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 1,380,300.00 1,874,109.91 0785
»| 9% 22350 CDTRC 25,000.00 1,899,109.91 0785
20-06- CB Debit
3 2% 90155 cBCA e o i acBRE ey 10723380 -1,200.00 1,897,909.91 0700
20-06- CB Debit
- 90155 CBCA R e | T -2,084.00 1,804,92591 0700
20-06- CB Debit
B e 90155 CBCA i ey 103 -5,600.00 1,889,32591 0700
20-06- CB Debit
R 90155 CBCA R stsy | 1072578 -7,850.00 1,881,47591 0700
20-06- CB Debit
i 90155 CBCA L iy W -13,820.00 1,867,655.91 0700
2 2;;2’5& 540714 CDCH 1,000.00 1,868,655.91 0785
24-06-
= 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 7,850.00 1,876,505.91 0785
24-06- CB Debit
TR s 90155 CBCA e | R -720.00 1,875785.91 0700
= or  =on CDCH 100.00 1,875,885.91 0603
25-06-
| e 580372 CWTRC 10723445 -2,884.00 1,873,000.91 0603
25-06-
i or 510276 CWIRC 16037655 10723442 -49,600.00 1,828,401.91 0603
25-06-
S e 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723444 -52,000.00 1,771,401.91 0603
25-06-
s 510276 CWTRC 16037655 10723443 -42,400.00 172900191 0603
A g 22350 CDCH 20.00 1,729,021.91 0785
27-06-
. e 570104 CWTRC 10723447 -3,060.00 1,725961.91 0603
27-06-
4% | oo 570104 CWTRC 10723448 -6,900.00 171906191 0603
30-06-
T 510276 CWIRC 16037655 10723457  -323,258.14 1,395,803.77 0603
30-06-
4¢ [ 2050 510276 OWTRC 16037685 10723455  -457,098.88 938704.89 0603
30-06-
. 0 510276 CWTRC 6030340107 10723453 -7,600.00 931,104.89 0603
30-06-
4| S 510276 CWeH 10723452 -12,600.00 918504.89 0603
30-06-
= 510276 CWCH 10723454 -300.00 918204.89 0603
30-06- CB Debit
8 | ¢ 90155 CBCA bkt | 1072%8 -1,500.00 916,704.89 0700
Total :
1,967,823.33 -3,808,243.24

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

kS

about:blank
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7/1/25, 11:19 AM about:blank

Account Detail
Account No.  603-6-03195-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Judinaieq Judmvaiiaain Alias Name  AnunauaisWadrsann(Suiirgenisdnun)
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 202,123.20 Available Balance 202,123.20

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 30-06-2025

Statement online Plcase specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: - To 30-06-2025 Time: -

1 "2’002‘5" K10359 ATDDT  K10359-3731018047 12,500.00 20463072 0373
12-06- CB Debit
2 e 90155 CBCA B bl ety | 1DR9156- | - -3,566.36 201,064.36 0700
3 1220*2’56' 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:240 ICAS INCL R1 10429154  -13,869.16 187,195.20 0700
4 1276022' AB0O14 IORDDT  014-1452485404 8,000.00 19519520 0603
g 1706 931001 BCDO2 NIETS/200013 1,750.00 196,945.20 108682
2025 750, ,945.
6 1;;’22‘ 22350 CDCH 5,000.00 201,945.20 0785
7 1;255' 570104 CWTRC 10429161 -5,000.00 19694520 0603
24-06- CB Debit
8 S 90155 CBCA T G sy | 1099162 | ,75000 19519520 0700
24-06- CB Debit 3
9 e 90155 CBCA S s s ety 0oNB 150000 182,695.20 0700
10 2250022' 937070 BCDO2 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 2,899.80 185,595.00 108682
11 225(‘)022' 937070 BCDO2  TAK TECHNICAL/200603 10,512.00 196,107.00 108682
12 225'06‘025 580372 CDTRC 92,600.00 288707.00 0603
13 T 570104 CWCH 10429164  -100,600.00 188,107.00 0603
2025 i s
14 3°'°6”2025 510276 CDCH : 2,716.20 190,823.20 0603
15 3020-06-25 510276 CDTRC 6036040814 11,300.00 20212320 0603
15| Ao 682362 LK Undear:100,000.00 9414304 0.00 20212320 0460
Total :
147,278.00 -137,285.52
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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711125, 11:22 AM about:blank

Account Detail
Account No.  603-6-04401-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Suaauyu4iiduarTd3qu15i Alias Name  1duaauyuqlitdua 1120310151
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 31-07-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: - To 30-06-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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7/1/25, 11:22 AM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-0-36666-1

Wuaauyuslidua1ladsul5il

TAK BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-12-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-06-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Wugauyubitdua1121031u151

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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